

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 7233-7234/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 938-939/2016

PUSHPENDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(For bail)

Date : 25/04/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Rishabh Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Raveeta Wadia, Adv.  
Mrs. Manmeet Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar-I, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Crl.MP.Nos.7233-7234/2017 are dismissed.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SR.P.A(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER