

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 938-939/2016

PUSHPENDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-09-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shashank Tripathi, Adv.
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Kumar-I, AOR

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original Records of the High Court and Trial Courts received.
Registry to check records and issue notice to the parties to
file additional documents, if any.

List again on 3.11.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar