

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 938-939/2016

PUSHPENDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR  
Mr. Rohit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Himanshi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Mr. Santosh Prasad Chaurasiya, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Kumar-i, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete. Four weeks' time is granted to the parties to file Additional documents. After the expiry of four weeks, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, under the rules.

RAJIV KALRA  
Registrar

pm