

ITEM NO.803

Court 2 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 938-939/2016

PUSHPENDER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.49106/2021 in SLP(Cr1) No. 3527/2017 (II-C)

Date : 13-08-2021 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Kumar-i, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.49106/2021 in SLP(Cr1) No. 3527/2017

List on 19.08.2021.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(Beena Jolly)
BRANCH OFFICER